
360 90lh Ave—94th Ave OAKLAND—ALAMEDA—BERKELEY—SAN LEANDRO -A- Designates Public Telephone
X*Two or more Public Telephones

90TH AVE (Oak)
[Continued)

E FOURTEENTH ST

1405 Irvine Georce S Dr SW-0115
If no answer call PI-0200

1416 Kelleher Nellie r SW-4364
1418 Anderson Roland r TR-5031
1419 Wilson Archibald r SW-2023
1422 Watkins DDr TR-3439
1437 Jackson Clyde r SW-0122

HOLLY ST

1510 Ratti Geraldine r SW-0482
1524 Shafer J B Mrs r TR-892S
1532 Gilmour J r TR-182S
1541 Hathaway A L r SW-0513
1545 Darrimon Al r TR-1436

WALNUT ST

1600 Anderson Hannah Br TR-642S
1601 Wagner Ralph Or SW-1649
1604 Gross Walter W r SW-21S7
1605 Perry J M r TR-2726
1609 Waltjen Frank r SW-6757
1614 Hamilton A B r TR-6145
1623 Miller Ida Mrs r TR-0601
1625 Hun! M Denny r SW-3826
1626 Grundy R M r TR-5427
1633 Christensen Nels r TR-3924
1637 Gomes Antonio R r TR-4157
1643 Sisney Tear TR-8919
1647 Timm Roy J r TR-1363
1657 Scamell Arthur E r SW-58S7

PLYMOUTH ST

1710 Wells R C r TR-3742
1716 Holroyd W P r SW-2832
1719 Dunfee Alice r SW-3046
1724 Caldwell Earl r TR-3122
1725 Giorgis Charles r SW-2966
1726 Robertson J Curtis r SW-7156
1733 Comstock James W r TR-5117

CHERRY ST

1809 Meyer J H r SW-2633
1815 Castleman Arthur r TR-7776
181S WiitalaLEr SW-4394
1821 Youngstedt W r TR-2826
1824 Burnett Chas r SW-0202
1832 Ruediger A Mrs r TR-2236

BIRCH ST

1902 Gobbee May Mrs r TR-7397
1905 Boyd Wm Mrs r SW-2254
1912 Cogswell Lyle S r SW-2423
1912 Horton C F Mrs nurse SW-2423
1915 Carlson Lawrence r TR-2807
1916 Kirby Lucy Mrs r SW-2421
1926 Tracy P L Mrs r TR-66S1
1931 Frank C G r SW-3135
1937 Swalley C E r TR-1525
1944 Wong Lum Albert r TR-5486
1959 Linehan J r SW-2256

OLIVE ST

2000 NonPub
2005 Caston G A r TR-6637
2007 Brush Adila Mr TR-3354
2033 Schetter Eva Mrs r SW-5258
2034 Non Pub
2037 Newton E B r TR-5138
2040 Non Pub

SUNNYSIDEST
2102 Buehler John r SW-1427
2112 Trevethick James Br SW-5687
2115 Avery Diamont r SW-6959
2123 Calif Dairy Supply Co TR-6180
2123 Michaels C W Calif Dairy Supply Co. TR-6180
2133 Andrade Rosella Mr TR-8210

ALMOND ST

2203 Anderson Eric A r TR-2437
2215 Marshall A r SW-4963
2221 Papillier Mr TR-2262
2235 Roberts Ethel S r SW-1215
2238 Renholts John r TR-5318
2239 Oelire P G r TR-2118
2244 Fereiria Harry r TR-5576
2245 Mecca Esther r TR-2822
2260 Renlund Erik r SW-0685
2266 Odgers Nellie A r TR-2337
2300 Pearce J E r TR-7746
2301 Reihl Emma Mrs r TR-5889
2315 Russell Chas A r TR-2789

2321
2327
2334
2341
2421
2428
2433

2615
2633
2641

90TH AVE (Oak)
(Continued)

Eggert Joanna Mrs r TR-1339
Masi Pat r TR-2526
Little Olive r TR-4436
Stillwaugh E r TR-4583
Manning Bud J r TR-4480
Friman Birger r TR-8838
Olson Ray r TR-0456
FOOTHILL BLVD

Weber Phil H Mrs r TR-0549

THERMAL ST

Jacoby J P r TR-4653
Bogard Genevieve r TR-7670
Norrie Ben r TR-5903

91ST AVE (Oak)
989 Videll Manuel r TR-3938

GST
1004 Taylor Raynsford C r TR-6936
1009 Casella Clotilda r TR-6414

DST
1141 McGrew Or TR-2429
1149 Macias Frank r SW-5987
1154 Barber W Mrs r SW-0836

BST
1228 Ferreira John Maurice Mrs r SW-4471
1232 Ryan J L r SW-2079

AST
1320 Roeber F H r SW-1956
1323 Pierce H F r TR-2051
1347 De Mello Clarence r TR-6422
1352 Non Pub

92ND AVE (Oak)
SAN LEANDRO ST

902 Machado Charles r TR-8062
920 Andersen Josephine r TR-1128
943 Jewell Edward W r TR-1345
973 Speck F A tile TR-7312

GOULD ST

1000 Costelli Sisto r TR-2148
1007 Schipper Henry Jr r TR-6230
1029 Morra Peter Jr TR-1189

DST
1102 Obradovich Bessie H r TR-9454
1123 Seiwell Stanley r TR-8048
1129 Skulich Mitchell Mr TR-1554
1132 Lucero Andrew r SW-2806
1176 Kraw Drago r TR-7867

BST
1207 Van Home Mae Mrs r SW-4046
1222 Wiemken H Mrs r TR-7866

AST
1307 Freitas Adeline r SW-4490
1312 Silva Manuel r TR-8369
1314 Milts A r SW-2907
1317 Giannecchini Tarsilla T r TR-3626
1322 Non Pub
1325 Baldwin Air TR-3725
1351 Yelland Betty Mrs r TR-7226

E FOURTEENTH ST

1411 Lapp H R r TR-2480
1420 Peake Albert r SW-2342
1445 Blitsch Maryanna r TR-0251

HOLLY ST

1504 Beran S r TR-1282
1505 Gilmour Alyce r TR-4611
1509 Lewis Elizabeth r TR-5288
1514 Non Pub
1524 Perry Grace Mrs r TR-8155
1529 Hopkins Donald r TR-8835
1529 Hopkins Peggy r TR-8835
1537 Roberts Tony J r TR-5648
1547 Camacho Manuel r TR-4274

WALNUT ST

1603 Robertson E E r TR-6577
1608 Ferreira M J r TR-6635
1609 Anshultz S David Mrs r TR-6535
1611 Montgomery L r SW-5197
1632 Volasha A r SW-1062
1635 Pollard L E r TR-6435

1635
1643
1648

1704
1711
1712
1720
1728
1739
1748
1801
1807
1815
1831
1839
1848

1907
1917
1919
1920
1931
1941

2000
2007
2012
2020
2028
2031
2032
2034
2040
2112
2124

2200
2207
2220
2225
2228
2239

2303
2306
2307
2319

92ND AVE (Oak)
(Continued)

Radke Gus H r TR-6435
Tindall Samuel C r. TR-0265
Hansen Robt Mrs r TR-0849
PLYMOUTH ST

Almeida Hilda Mrs r TR-3846
Maddock John r TR-7817
Tutt R W r TR-6335
Luce Emma r TR-5863
Olsen Hother S r TR-8697
Schaeffer J M grocer TR-0671
Robinson Phyllis r TR-8514
Nickerson 6 E Mrs r TR-8319
Spingola Rose M r SW-0194
Taylor Douglas L r SW-6652
Jemo George r TR-7637
Radonieh Mr TR-5746
Sterling John A r SW-2730
BIRCH ST

8338
0974
2795
0119
5222
0579

Myers R B r TR-
Cotich George r SW-
Myers Maynard r SW-
Wallisch J Mrsr TR
Neilson J H r TR
Roach Everett Mr SW-

OLIVE ST

Wilks J D r SW-485S
Crilchlow Sara Mrs r SW-2473
Rafferty Eugene Mrs r TR-7750
Brooks Fred D r TR-9058
George D M r TR-7634
Paterson William W Jr r TR-0733
Kennedy Samuel C r TR-5007
Bowen Clarence N r .SW-615S
Wheaton G Wr SW-6144
Kane J Mrs r TR-9336
Anderson ASr SW-2583
BLANCHE ST

Smith Florence H Mrs r TR-6792
Heense M r TR-5835
Harris Charles P r TR-1752
Colosimo Thomas r TR-0637
Moore Lillian D r SW-1752
Makovsky Louis T r SW-1043
DOWLING ST

Barros Agnes r TR-0685
Vierra Georgina r. . TR-0615
Woolcock R H r TR-7567
Ashmore J E r TR-2463

93RD AVE (Oak)
BST

1221 Christ Clarence r TR-0155
AST

1303 Brown Alex Mrs r SW-2078
1310 Geyer Henry Mrs r SW-0230
1316 Hill G W Mrs r. : SW-1779
1327 Schilling George F r TR-9554
1334 Gonzales Joe R r SW-2915
1338 Dal Porto Rose Mrs r SW-0635
1339 Reilly Philip r SW-280S
1342 Merrill Eugene H r SW-6079
1345 Thomas J N r TR-0534
1363 Pollock J M r TR-7538
1376 Collins Richard r TR-1429

94TH AVE (Oak)
BST

1206 Lansdale Chas H r TR-0418
1211 Christensen Niels r TR-1340
1219 Harms Meta Mrs r TR-0370
1222 Runo Fred r TR-4136
1234 Schefino Marv Ann r TR-6371
1240 Robinson Earle r SW-6958
1260 Longo Josephine r TR-7993
1266 Omellas Ernest r SW-4892
1273 Casella Frank r TR-0286

AST
1300 Freeman Alfred A r TR-6964
1305 Perez Jr... SW-0924

1325
1335
1345
1346
1351
1374

1510
1526
1538
1547

1604
1606
1611
1636

1700
1723
1736
1742

1800
1810
1826
1827

1900
1922
1935
1936
1944
1949
1950

2000
2003
2024
2035
2050

2200
2215
2216
2225
2230
2250
2252
2300
2301
2305
2308
2316
2317
2322
2324
2335
2341

2401
2406
2416
2424
2425
2477
2485
2529

94TH AVE (Oak)
[CantinDed]

Bettinardi Victor r TR
Silva Joe r TR.
Maddock E L r SW
Silva Joe C r TR-
Buchanan V L r TR-
Jackson Charles E r SW
E FOURTEENTH ST

Boyer Floyd r SW
HOLLY ST

Hazdovac N r TR.
Brown Archie L r TR.
Sousa J T Mrs r TR.
Nielsen N Pr TR.

WALNUT ST

Bollini D r SW-
Curtis Marie V r SW
Beattie William F r TR-
McCabe Bernard r TR-

PLYMOUTH ST

Jones J W r SW-
Schaffer J M Mrs r TR.
Walters Mary Mrs r TR-
Music J F r SW-

CHERRY ST

Schumann H J r SW-
Schlueter Eugene H r TR.
Purpura John r ...SW.
Grassi Dante C r SW-

BIRCH ST

Pimentel Lawrence J r TR-
Granada Frank r SW-
Gross Leo G r TR-
Robinson G H r SW.
Matkovich Andrew r TR-
Patten Harold A r TR-
Frazer Chas r SW-
OLIvEST
Dugan Geo J Jr r TR-
Chiapetto M L r SW-
Iffert A J r TR-
Maderos Ernest r SW-
Conley S J r TR
SUNNYSIDEST
Atkinson M D Mrs r SW-

ALMOND ST

Powell Raymond r SW
Amey Cedric B r SW-
Marshall Daniel r SW-
Castro Josephine Mrs r TR-
Blank Chas Jr r TR-
Oarton Ray r SW-
Bartle Charles A r TR-
Bar-tell L Mrs r TR-
Lund C A r SW-
Grimes F A r TR-
Bevilacnua U r SW-
Whetstone H Miss r TR-
Penney William A r TR-
Lewis Earl G r TR-
Pallanck L J r TR-
Carbone R Mrs r TR-
Schulze Anna r TR-

ELMAR AVE
Robertson Jas W r SW-
De Luca L r TR
Moretton Emest r SW
Stevens Laura Lee Mrs r TR
Nelson Ruth Mr TR
Miller Brady S r TR
Cubicciotti A r TR
Franzen Adolph H r. SW

7929
6471
1889
3110
2956
4464

6332
8941
5560
0885

2652
0247
3908
0409

2896
5394
2685
1354

1448
6105
2062
0536

0538
0200
8165
1555
0327
8609
0067

1745
1280
5736
2858
3308

3199

3976
3027
1808
2198
9014
3956
5084
6103
5161
1542
4168
7044
6398
6816
2578
0772
5877

-1991
-3627
-2162
•3613
-5047
-9105
-5732
•5255


